5 Year Olds

Blue Division
Longhorns (Healy)
Bears (Simmons)
Saints (Ledet)
Aggies (Reemts)
Razorbacks (Maples)

6 Year Olds

Blue Division

Sun Devils (Bellehumeur)
Ducks (Sheahan)

Saints (Wilson)
Wildcats (Johnson)
Pirates (Leonard)
Cowboys (Bishop)
Broncos (Hunter)

Nittany Lions (Naber)

7 Year Olds

Blue Division
Warriors (Ponder)
Sooners (Flanagan)
Eagles (Morris)
Jaguars (Kalka)
Panthers (Carson)
Cowboys (Sims)
Vikings (Rhaburn)

8 Year Olds

Blue Division
Razorbacks (May)
Fighting Irish (Wargel)
Eagles (Humphreys)
Red Raiders (Roden)
Saints (Frame)

Jets (Mays)

Gators (Yates)
Cowboys (Veres)

9 Year Olds

Blue Division

Colts (Bogdon)
Longhorns (Carney)
Dawgs (Bowman)
Warriors (Swieter)
Aggies (Stephens)
Steelers (Lisenby)
Chargers (Blue)

10 Year Olds

Blue Division

Tigers (Anderson)
Hurricanes (Tyree Taylor)
Texans (Eric Taylor)
Packers (Schuler)

Red Raiders (James)
Saints (Asel)

Panthers (Matrone)

11/12 Year Olds

Blue Division
Hawkeyes (Kromkowski)
Truth (Washington)
Hurricanes (Euting)
Cowboys (De La Paz)
Sooners (Calyer)
Bulldogs (McCoy)
Ravens (Rodgers)

Jets (Sullivan)

Division
Won  Lost
4 0
3 1
1 3
1 3
1 3
Division
Won  Lost
7 0
5 2
4 3
4 3
4 3
2 5
2 5
0 7
Division
Won  Lost
6 0
5 1
4 2
3 3
2 4
1 5
0 6
Division
Won  Lost
7 0
6 1
5 2
3 4
3 4
3 4
1 6
0 7
Division
Won  Lost
6 0
5 1
3 3
3 3
3 3
1 5
0 6
Division
Won  Lost
6 0
5 1
3 3
3 3
2 4
2 4
0 6
Division
Won  Lost
7 0
5 2
5 2
5 2
3 4
2 5
1 6
0 7

Overall
Won  Lost
7 1
5 3
3 5
2 6
2 6
Overall
Won  Lost
7 1
5 3
5 3
5 3
5 3
2 6
2 6
0 8
Overall
Won  Lost
7 1
6 2
5 3
3 5
2 6
1 7
0 8
Overall
Won  Lost
7 1
6 2
6 2
4 4
3 5
3 5
1 7
0 8
Overall
Won  Lost
7 1
7 1
5 3
4 4
4 4
1 7
0 8
Overall
Won  Lost
8 0
7 1
3 5
4 4
2 6
3 5
0 8
Overall
Won  Lost
8 0
6 2
6 2
5 3
4 4
2 6
2 6
0 8

PAD
12
64
65
87

PAD
49
90

123
107
110
130
153
162

PAD
26
65

145
101

159
105

PAD
a4
26
50
90

118
121
88

158

PAD
24
103
53
67
79
129
141

PAD
54
58
66

104
116
98
176

PAD
38
98
91
91
88

123
215
250

2011 Standings

5 Year Olds

Red Division

Horned Frogs (Benson)
Cowboys (Meese)
Texans (Sparks)

Tigers (Wilkinson)
Chargers (Montgomery)

6 Year Olds

Red Division

Red Raiders (Hudson)
Dolphins (Smith)
Gators (Deal)
Panthers (Moton)
Fighting Irish (McCown)
Steelers (Schubert)
Ravens (Lowe)
Longhorns (Copeland)

7 Year Olds

Red Division

Colts (McNutt)

Saints (Wilson)
Wildcats (Shirley)
Texans (Erlewein)
Hurricanes (Townsend)
Bulldogs (Miller)
Longhorns (Cantu)

8 Year Olds

Red Division
Longhorns (Dayries)
Steelers (Click)
Chargers (Flowers)
Hurricanes (Frater)
Tigers (Griffin)
Dolphins (Jones)
Texans (Barker)
Sooners (Gibson)

9 Year Olds

Red Division

Tigers (Norris)

Packers (Winkler)
Gators (Re. Texada)
Fighting Irish (Hernandez)
Falcons (Wright)
Dolphins (Dukes)
Trojans (Ra. Texada)

10 Year Olds

Red Division

Gators (Pell)

Bulldogs (Everson)
Colts (Foster)

Fighting Irish (Finnegan)
Sooners (Brewer)
Patriots (Tim Taylor)
Chargers (Eric Taylor2)

11/12 Year Olds

Red Division

Vikings (Tabor)
Raiders (Malpica)

Red Raiders (Gardiner)
Fighting Irish (McCurdy)
Longhorns (Crawford)
Dolphins (Prince)
Texans (Sproat)
Panthers (Dula)

Division
Won  Lost
4 0
3 1
2 2
1 3
0 4
Division
Won  Lost
7 0
6 1
5 2
4 3
3 4
2 5
1 6
0 7
Division
Won  Lost
6 0
5 1
4 2
3 3
2 4
1 5
0 6
Division
Won  Lost
6 1
6 1
4 3
3 4
3 4
2 5
2 5
2 5
Division
Won  Lost
6 0
5 1
4 2
3 3
2 4
1 5
0 6
Division
Won  Lost
6 0
4 2
4 2
2 4
2 4
2 4
1 5
Division
Won Lost
7 0
6 1
5 2
4 3
3 4
2 5
1 6
0 7

Overall
Won  Lost
8 0
7 1
3 5
3 5
0 8
Overall
Won  Lost
8 0
7 1
6 2
5 3
4 4
2 6
1 7
0 8
Overall
Won  Lost
8 0
7 1
6 2
4 4
4 4
2 6
1 7
Overall
Won  Lost
7 1
7 1
5 3
4 4
4 4
3 5
2 6
2 6
Overall
Won  Lost
8 0
7 1
5 3
4 4
3 5
1 7
0 8
Overall
Won  Lost
8 0
6 2
5 3
2 6
3 5
3 5
2 6
Overall
Won  Lost
7 1
7 1
6 2
4 4
4 4
2 6
1 7
0 8

PAD
a7
56

107
104
99

PAD
14
105

94
119
110
164
160

PAD

30
72
127
88

66
142

PAD
14
24

100
108
136
163
219

PAD
32
74
68
129
87
84
132

PAD

26
32
133
90
162
221
251



